

\226

SLP(C)... 6613-6614 OF 2004

ITEM No.MM(9)& (10)

Court No. 2

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)...CC 6613-6614/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2001 in CMWP 19900/00
and SA 105/03 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BRIJ KISHORE PANDEY & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

With

SLP(C)...CC 6615-6616/2004 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 05/08/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mrs. Deepti R. Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Garvesh Kabra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on the allotted date.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER