

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 9-10 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7503-7504 OF 2004

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BRIJ KISHORE PANDEY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)
(With office report dt. 9/8/2005)

Date: 23/08/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL (IN CHAMBERS)

For Applicant (s) Mr. Sushil Balwada,adv.

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.
Mr. G.Kabra,adv.
Mr. J.Scaria,adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwa Pal Singh,Adv.
Mr. Ashok Kumar Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA Nos.9-10 are rejected.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER